Mode/Terms of Payment

Other References

Destination

Terms of Delivery

Sl Description of AmountperRateQuantityDue on

No. Goods and Services

14 Lifting & Shifting 4,000.00LS4,000.001 LS21-Jan-26

6,10,450.00

Bangalore - IGST @ 18% 1,09,881.00%18

Total ₹ 7,20,331.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Seven Lakh Twenty Thousand Three Hundred 
Thirty One Only

Remarks:
Porject - Comet Store - Ahmedabad, Gujarat

Company’s PAN : AHCPG8348J

E. & O.E

for Sourceone Interiors

Authorised Signatory